Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Taga Coferol

Euroindy 0,800 Km
22-09-2018 16:34

Corrida
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) Rafael Alves
1 56.585 +5.847 16:35:53.335
2 51.293 +0.555 16:36:44.628
3 51.569 +0.831 16:37:36.197
4 50.738 - 16:38:26.935
5 50.799 +0.061 16:39:17.734
6 51.453 +0.715 16:40:09.187
7 52.098 +1.360 16:41:01.285
8 51.714 +0.976 16:41:52.999
9 51.829 +1.091 16:42:44.828
10 54.317 +3.579 16:43:39.145
11 52.102 +1.364 16:44:31.247
12 51.782 +1.044 16:45:23.029
13 50.890 +0.152 16:46:13.919
14 52.017 +1.279 16:47:05.936
15 51.514 +0.776 16:47:57.450
16 51.390 +0.652 16:48:48.840
17 51.110 +0.372 16:49:39.950
18 51.097 +0.359 16:50:31.047
19 51.084 +0.346 16:51:22.131
20 51.500 +0.762 16:52:13.631
21 51.632 +0.894 16:53:05.263
22 51.125 +0.387 16:53:56.388
23 51.406 +0.668 16:54:47.794
24 52.255 +1.517 16:55:40.049
(9) Micael Antunes
1 54.472 +3.473 16:35:51.255
2 51.928 +0.929 16:36:43.183
3 51.494 +0.495 16:37:34.677
4 51.622 +0.623 16:38:26.299
5 51.230 +0.231 16:39:17.529
6 51.921 +0.922 16:40:09.450
7 51.609 +0.610 16:41:01.059
8 51.582 +0.583 16:41:52.641
9 51.911 +0.912 16:42:44.552
10 53.584 +2.585 16:43:38.136
11 51.517 +0.518 16:44:29.653
12 52.335 +1.336 16:45:21.988
13 51.607 +0.608 16:46:13.595
14 51.694 +0.695 16:47:05.289
15 51.584 +0.585 16:47:56.873
16 51.669 +0.670 16:48:48.542
17 51.022 +0.023 16:49:39.564
18 50.999 - 16:50:30.563
19 51.464 +0.465 16:51:22.027
20 51.316 +0.317 16:52:13.343
21 51.416 +0.417 16:53:04.759
22 51.343 +0.344 16:53:56.102
23 51.357 +0.358 16:54:47.459
24 52.994 +1.995 16:55:40.453
(12) Helder Mendes
1 56.051 +5.449 16:35:53.862
2 51.756 +1.154 16:36:45.618
3 51.346 +0.744 16:37:36.964
4 50.761 +0.159 16:38:27.725
5 50.602 - 16:39:18.327
6 52.498 +1.896 16:40:10.825
7 52.790 +2.188 16:41:03.615
8 51.097 +0.495 16:41:54.712
9 51.109 +0.507 16:42:45.821
10 53.561 +2.959 16:43:39.382
11 55.440 +4.838 16:44:34.822
12 50.838 +0.236 16:45:25.660

(30) Eduardo Morais

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 51.980 +1.378 16:46:17.640
14 53.198 +2.596 16:47:10.838
15 51.309 +0.707 16:48:02.147
16 51.171 +0.569 16:48:53.318
17 52.772 +2.170 16:49:46.090
18 51.272 +0.670 16:50:37.362
19 51.093 +0.491 16:51:28.455
20 51.024 +0.422 16:52:19.479
21 51.846 +1.244 16:53:11.325
22 51.681 +1.079 16:54:03.006
23 51.016 +0.414 16:54:54.022
24 52.678 +2.076 16:55:46.700
(16) Luis Rodrigues
1 56.485 +5.297 16:35:55.889
2 56.411 +5.223 16:36:52.300
3 53.529 +2.341 16:37:45.829
4 52.780 +1.592 16:38:38.609
5 53.329 +2.141 16:39:31.938
6 52.762 +1.574 16:40:24.700
7 53.596 +2.408 16:41:18.296
8 53.541 +2.353 16:42:11.837
9 53.404 +2.216 16:43:05.241
10 53.189 +2.001 16:43:58.430
11 52.124 +0.936 16:44:50.554
12 53.737 +2.549 16:45:44.291
13 53.430 +2.242 16:46:37.721
14 54.414 +3.226 16:47:32.135
15 51.486 +0.298 16:48:23.621
16 53.702 +2.514 16:49:17.323
17 52.284 +1.096 16:50:09.607
18 53.033 +1.845 16:51:02.640
19 51.579 +0.391 16:51:54.219
20 51.629 +0.441 16:52:45.848
21 51.591 +0.403 16:53:37.439
22 52.200 +1.012 16:54:29.639
23 51.682 +0.494 16:55:21.321
24 51.188 - 16:56:12.509
(15) André Silva
1 56.479 +5.719 16:35:54.810
2 1:11.273 +20.513 16:37:06.083
3 53.285 +2.525 16:37:59.368
4 53.794 +3.034 16:38:53.162
5 53.304 +2.544 16:39:46.466
6 52.807 +2.047 16:40:39.273
7 53.003 +2.243 16:41:32.276
8 52.111 +1.351 16:42:24.387
9 52,908 +2.148 16:43:17.295
10 52.176 +1.416 16:44:09.471
11 52.817 +2.057 16:45:02.288
12 51.340 +0.580 16:45:53.628
13 51.263 +0.503 16:46:44.891
14 52.139 +1.379 16:47:37.030
15 51.104 +0.344 16:48:28.134
16 51.618 +0.858 16:49:19.752
17 51.030 +0.270 16:50:10.782
18 52.244 +1.484 16:51:03.026
19 52.321 +1.561 16:51:55.347
20 53.158 +2.398 16:52:48.505
21 51.057 +0.297 16:53:39.562
22 51.992 +1.232 16:54:31.554
23 51.420 +0.660 16:55:22.974
24 50.760 - 16:56:13.734

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 56.833 +4.975 16:35:55.324
2 54.536 +2.678 16:36:49.860
3 53.961 +2.103 16:37:43.821
4 52,956 +1.098 16:38:36.777
5 52.659 +0.801 16:39:29.436
6 53.462 +1.604 16:40:22.898
7 52.823 +0.965 16:41:15.721
8 52.383 +0.525 16:42:08.104
9 52,792 +0.934 16:43:00.896

10 53.088 +1.230 16:43:53.984

11 55.485 +3.627 16:44:49.469

12 53.488 +1.630 16:45:42.957

13 52.638 +0.780 16:46:35.595

14 53.217 +1.359 16:47:28.812

15 52,737 +0.879 16:48:21.549

16 53.020 +1.162 16:49:14.569

17 53.011 +1.153 16:50:07.580

18 52,923 +1.065 16:51:00.503

19 54.727 +2.869 16:51:55.230

20 52.842 +0.984 16:52:48.072

21 51.858 - 16:53:39.930

22 52.029 +0.171 16:54:31.959

23 52.197 +0.339 16:55:24.156

24 52.355 +0.497 16:56:16.511

(8) Nuno Silva
1 57.975 +5.834 16:35:55.604
2 1:17.577 +25.436 16:37:13.181
3 56.525 +4.384 16:38:09.706
4 55.087 +2.946 16:39:04.793
5 54.161 +2.020 16:39:58.954
6 53.455 +1.314 16:40:52.409
7 54.902 +2.761 16:41:47.311
8 55.830 +3.689 16:42:43.141
9 53.708 +1.567 16:43:36.849

10 53.953 +1.812 16:44:30.802

11 52.735 +0.594 16:45:23.537

12 52.852 +0.711 16:46:16.389

13 52.667 +0.526 16:47:09.056

14 52.891 +0.750 16:48:01.947

15 53.077 +0.936 16:48:55.024

16 52.987 +0.846 16:49:48.011

17 52.206 +0.065 16:50:40.217

18 52.141 - 16:51:32.358

19 52.503 +0.362 16:52:24.861

20 52.638 +0.497 16:53:17.499

21 54.960 +2.819 16:54:12.459

22 58.694 +6.553 16:55:11.153

23 53.023 +0.882 16:56:04.176

(6) Pedro Marques
1 1:02.699 +8.407 16:36:02.361
2 56.558 +2.266 16:36:58.919
3 55.962 +1.670 16:37:54.881
4 56.150 +1.858 16:38:51.031
5 56.773 +2.481 16:39:47.804
6 55.882 +1.590 16:40:43.686
7 56.022 +1.730 16:41:39.708
8 55.597 +1.305 16:42:35.305
9 55.527 +1.235 16:43:30.832

10 55.411 +1.119 16:44:26.243

11 55.317 +1.025 16:45:21.560

12 54.474 +0.182 16:46:16.034

13 54.939 +0.647 16:47:10.973

14 54.574 +0.282 16:48:05.547

15 55.523 +1.231 16:49:01.070
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha
Taga Coferol

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 22-09-2018 16:34
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
16 55.241 +0.949  16:49:56.311 8 59.942 +3.143  16:43:11.301
17 55.659 +1.367 16:50:51.970 9 57.835 +1.036 16:44:09.136
18 54.554 +0.262  16:51:46.524 10 59.004 +2.205  16:45:08.140
19 55.712 +1.420 16:52:42.236 11 56.799 - 16:46:04.939
20 54.292 - 16:53:36.528 12 58.650 +1.851 16:47:03.589
21 54.775 +0.483 16:54:31.303 13 1:01.399 +4.600 16:48:04.988
22 56.969 +2.677 16:55:28.272 14 1:02.505 +5.706 16:49:07.493
23 55.348 +1.056 16:56:23.620 15 1:00.908 +4.109 16:50:08.401
16 1:00.609 +3.810 16:51:09.010
(14) Catarina Santos 17 1:00.394 +3.595 16:52:09.404
1 1:03.396 +9.279 16:36:05.173 18 1:01.258 +4.459 16:53:10.662
2 56.647 +2.530 16:37:01.820 19 1:01.744 +4.945 16:54:12.406
3 55.887 +1.770 16:37:57.707 20 1:00.925 +4.126 16:55:13.331
4 55.022 +0.905 16:38:52.729 21 1:01.164 +4.365 16:56:14.495
5 1:02.529 +8.412 16:39:55.258
6 56.008 +1.891  16:40:51.266 (27) Ana Gameiro
7 55.795 +1.678 16:41:47.061 1 1:23.929 +16.570 16:36:27.152
8 55.824 +1.707 16:42:42.885 2 1:20.187 +12.828 16:37:47.339
9 56.048 +1.931 16:43:38.933 3 1:17.902 +10.543 16:39:05.241
10 55.514 +1.397 16:44:34.447 4 1:18.169 +10.810 16:40:23.410
11 1:00.890 +6.773 16:45:35.337 5 1:15.977 +8.618 16:41:39.387
12 55.656 +1.539 16:46:30.993 6 1:14.336 +6.977 16:42:53.723
13 55.586 +1.469 16:47:26.579 7 1:14.283 +6.924 16:44.08.006
14 55.714 +1.597 16:48:22.293 8 1:12.186 +4.827 16:45:20.192
15 54.417 +0.300 16:49:16.710 9 1:10.335 +2.976 16:46:30.527
16 54.248 +0.131 16:50:10.958 10 1:07.827 +0.468 16:47:38.354
17 54.475 +0.358 16:51:05.433 11 1:10.308 +2.949 16:48:48.662
18 55.254 +1.137 16:52:00.687 12 1:08.220 +0.861 16:49:56.882
19 54.769 +0.652 16:52:55.456 13 1:07.446 +0.087 16:51:04.328
20 54.154 +0.037 16:53:49.610 14 1:09.182 +1.823 16:52:13.510
21 54.277 +0.160 16:54:43.887 15 1:07.764 +0.405 16:53:21.274
22 54.891 +0.774 16:55:38.778 16 1:09.002 +1.643 16:54:30.276
23 54.117 - 16:56:32.895 17 1:08.310 +0.951 16:55:38.586
18 1:07.359 - 16:56:45.945
(36) Alexandre Neves
1 1:01.181 +8.572  16:36:01.587 (19) Fernando Gameiro
2 1:10.792 +18.183  16:37:12.379 1 1:04.727 | - 16:36:03.977
3 58.984 +6.375 16:38:11.363
4 58.829 +6.220 16:39:10.192
5 58.817 +6.208 16:40:09.009
6 56.739 +4.130 16:41:05.748
7 56.264 +3.655 16:42:02.012
8 55.617 +3.008 16:42:57.629
9 55.824 +3.215 16:43:53.453
10 55.460 +2.851 16:44:48.913
11 54.574 +1.965 16:45:43.487
12 53.804 +1.195 16:46:37.291
13 1:00.993 +8.384 16:47:38.284
14 53.726 +1.117 16:48:32.010
15 54.845 +2.236 16:49:26.855
16 53.695 +1.086 16:50:20.550
17 53.863 +1.254 16:51:14.413
18 53.642 +1.033 16:52:08.055
19 52.989 +0.380 16:53:01.044
20 52.609 - 16:53:53.653
21 53.190 +0.581 16:54:46.843
22 54.763 +2.154 16:55:41.606
(26) Nelson Silva
1 1:00.799 +4.000 16:36:00.862
2 58.789 +1.990 16:36:59.651
3 1:05.083 +8.284 16:38:04.734
4 57.187 +0.388 16:39:01.921
5 1:10.391 +13.592 16:40:12.312
6 58.832 +2.033 16:41:11.144
7 1:00.215 +3.416 16:42:11.359
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